
YOU ARE INVITED

This event is intended for Neurologists, Paediatricians, 
Dietitians, Nurses, General Practitioners, Pharmacists.
Agenda maybe subject to change.

SPOTLIGHT ON  
NEW PERSPECTIVES  
TO MANAGE  
COMPLEX EPILEPSY

THURSDAY  
23rd JUNE 2022

14:00 to  
21:15 CET

Featuring 8 international experts 
earn up to 7 CPD points



14:00-14:20

14:20-15:05

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-17:00

17:10-17:55

OPENING  
Emma Williams, Matthew’s Friends

Who is a suitable candidate for medical ketogenic diet therapy?  
Followed by Q&A  
Prof. Ingrid Scheffer, AU

Indications and clinical evidence for efficacy of medical ketogenic 
diet therapy  
Followed by Q&A 
Prof. Eric Kossoff, US 

COMFORT BREAK 

Ketogenic diet therapy in young infants, what about growth? 
Followed by Q&A 
Dr. Marisa Laura Armeno, AR

Nutrition in epilepsy: nourishing hope 
Followed by Q&A 
Dr. Yasmin Gamal, EG

EVENT PROGRAM

SIGN UP TODAY

If you have any questions, 
please contact us via email:  
niamh.brannelly@danone.com

KETOGENICS

https://quadia.live/6238869a6739c5737105fbb3/registration


EVENT PROGRAM

SIGN UP TODAY

If you have any questions, 
please contact us via email:  
niamh.brannelly@danone.com

18:10-18:55

18:55-19:15

19:15-20:00

20:10-20:55

20:55-21:15

Ketogenic Diets – How do they work? 
Prof. Jon Rho, US

COMFORT BREAK 

Outcomes in childhood epilepsy treated with medical ketogenic diet, 
can we achieve consensus? 
Followed by Q&A 
Jen Carroll, UK

Overcoming the challenges of adherence to medical ketogenic diet 
in adults with epilepsy 
Followed by Q&A 
Sue Wood, UK

WRAP UP & CLOSE

KETOGENICS

https://quadia.live/6238869a6739c5737105fbb3/registration

